
Check/Code Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance 37313-- Feb balance

deposit 7-Mar RR Credit from Raise Right 363.11 37676.11

ck #1081 7-Mar Misc. Printer for Eryn 267.49 37408.62

ck#1082 7-Mar RR credit to student's accts 363.11 37045.51

ck#1083 7-Mar Misc. donation to SF mini-thon 250 36795.51

ck#1084 7-Mar snacks St Patty  Parade water/snacks 42.72 36752.79

deposit 16-Mar Stripe online basket sales for play 407.94 37160.73

deposit 17-Mar Stripe online basket sales for play 135.65 37296.38

deposit 20-Mar Stripe online basket sales for play 511.49 37807.87

deposit 21-Mar Stripe online basket sales for play 837.98 38645.85

deposit 22-Mar Stripe online basket sales for play 447.52 39093.37

debit 24-Mar Nashville $25 for each booster member 1750 37343.37

$813.35 RR Feb= 38156.72 total


